Shining Rock Classical Academy

Academic Excellence Committee Meeting

Published on November 7, 2023 at 2:16 PM EST

Date and Time
Monday November 13, 2023 at 3:30 PM EST

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
. Opening ltems
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes October 9, 2023 Approve
Minutes
Il Old Business
A. Review policies for second read Discuss

1. New Business

A. 8th Grade Social Studies Curriculum

B. School calendar 2024-2025

IV. Closing Items

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Time

3:30 PM

Tm

Tm

3:32 PM

15 m

3:47 PM

5m

5m

3:57 PM

lof2



Purpose Presenter Time

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack 20of 2



