

## Shining Rock Classical Academy

## **Academic Excellence Committee Meeting**

Published on November 7, 2023 at 2:16 PM EST

## **Date and Time**

Monday November 13, 2023 at 3:30 PM EST

## **Agenda**

Ü		Purpose	Presenter	Time
l.	Opening Items			3:30 PM
	A. Record Attendance			1 m
	B. Call the Meeting to Order			
	C. Approve Minutes October 9, 2023	Approve Minutes		1 m
II.	Old Business			3:32 PM
	A. Review policies for second read	Discuss		15 m
III.	New Business			3:47 PM
	A. 8th Grade Social Studies Curriculum			5 m
	B. School calendar 2024-2025			5 m
IV.	Closing Items			3:57 PM

Purpose Presenter Time

**A.** Adjourn Meeting Vote